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Boerne Champion, TX

Ferris, Spokane, WA

The Woodlands, TX

Loyola Academy, Wilmette, IL
Albugquerque Academy, NM
Dana Hills, CA

North Central, Spokane, WA
American Fork, UT
Fayetteville-Manlius, NY
Bishop Hendricken, Warwick, RI
Cedar Park, TX

Neuqua Valley, Naperville, IL
York, ElImhurst, IL

Eden Prairie, MN

Royal, Simi Valley, CA
Wayzata, MN

Palos Verdes, CA
Brookwood, Snellville, GA
Burnt Hills, NY

Arcadia, CA

Germantown, PA

Columbus, Miami, FL

Split #1

(approx. each kilometer)

142
190
103
338
399
182
233
254
242
119
411
482
280
628
230
491
437
332
343
431
165
358

Split #2

218
181
119
280
255
228
256
234
215
215
345
404
265
434
285
396
329
361
395
378
252
413

Wayzata's Team Places

Oliver Haugland
Landon Lozano
Josh Thorson
John Subialka
Mark Harries
Adam Moline
Max Johnson

Split #1

85
63
76
140
148
146
127

Split #2

46
42
75
129
130
128
105

Split #3

209
200
172
238
223
239
249
242
236
253
319
336
262
333
291
365
344
347
374
373
334
451

Split #3

45
44
70
108
102
109
104

Split #4

205
198
215
211
227
237
286
259
240
263
305
286
295
299
300
349
318
362
361
370
381
478

Split #4

34
49
69
101
96
104
105

Finish

195
201
207
208
236
238
239
247
270
284
289
292
295
297
311
312
325
343
349
373
422
481

Finish

27
51
52
90
92
94
108



